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Adopted Amended Percent
Budget Budget Actual to Date Realized

Revenues:
5700 Local 12,201,514$    12,204,352$    537,974$    4%
5800 State 29,581,443  29,581,443  15,576,496  53%
5900 Federal 415,046  447,536  114,075  25%

 Total Revenues 42,198,003$    42,233,331$    16,228,545$    38%

Percent
Adopted Amended Percent Expended & 
Budget Budget Actual to Date Expended Encumbered Encumbered

Expenditures by Function:
11 Instruction 24,867,500$    24,729,362$    9,881,961$    40% 232,641$    41%
12 Instructional Resources/Media 332,493  332,493  129,277  39% 1,644  39%
13 Curriculum & Staff Development 724,371  768,865  248,469  32% 17,652  35%
21 Instructional Leadership 693,343  695,559  265,980  38% 1,170  38%
23 School Leadership 2,124,827  2,124,927  832,649  39% 4,941  39%
31 Guidance & Counseling 1,137,085  1,165,933  467,125  40% 117,286  50%
32 Social Work Services 214,347  214,347  52,068  24% 9,880  29%
33 Health Services 404,031  404,031  139,377  34% 16,707  39%
34 Transportation 1,871,823  1,831,935  689,818  38% 77,923  42%
36 Extracurricular/Cocurricular 1,186,116  1,186,108  469,671  40% 65,464  45%
41 General Administration 1,828,848  1,819,798  573,336  32% 223,780  44%
51 Plant Maintenance 5,972,800  5,999,324  2,881,544  48% 1,313,330  70%
52 Security 875,259  1,014,724  425,962  42% 34,668  45%
53 Data Processing 1,043,704  1,049,875  604,842  58% 63,516  64%
61 Community Services -  50  42  85% - 85%
71 Debt Service 3,334,943  3,335,794  60,346  2% 3,225,597  99%
81 Facility Acquisition/Construction -  0% 0%
95 Payments To JJAEP 21,600  21,600  - 0% 21,600  100%
99 Other Intergovernmental Charges 166,000  166,000  80,935  49% 82,312  98%

 Total Expenditures 46,799,090$    46,860,725$    17,803,402$    38% 5,510,110$    50%

Net Revenues over Expenditures (4,601,087)$    (4,627,394)$    (1,574,857)$    
7900 Other Resources 2,049,000  2,049,000  -  
8900 Other Uses -  -  -  

 Net Effect to Fund Balance (2,552,087)$    (2,578,394)$    (1,574,857)$    

Percent
Adopted Amended Percent Expended & 
Budget Budget Actual to Date Expended Encumbered Encumbered

Expenditures by Object:
6100 Salaries and Benefits 35,469,898$    35,410,947$    13,625,570$    38% 38%
6200 Contracted Services 3,902,988 4,047,549  1,629,280  40% 1,903,859  87%
6300 Supplies and Materials 1,935,620 1,915,146  903,245  47% 232,006  59%
6400 Other Operating Costs 2,099,504 2,078,701  1,557,530  75% 123,699  81%
6500 Debt Service 3,334,942 3,335,794  60,346  2% 3,225,597  99%
6600 Capital Outlay 56,138 72,588  27,431  38% 24,950  72%

 Total Expenditures 46,799,090$    46,860,725$    17,803,402$    38% 5,510,110$      50%

Huffman Independent School District
Year to Date Report of Revenue and Expenditures

General Fund
As of November 2025

Percentage of Year Complete - 42%



Adopted Amended Percent
Budget Budget Actual to Date Realized

Revenues:
5700 Local 1,242,673$        1,242,673$        318,630$           26%
5800 State 11,413               11,413               3,726                 33%
5900 Federal 1,270,061          1,270,061          645,421             51%

   Total Revenues 2,524,147$        2,524,147$        967,777$           38%

Percent
Adopted Amended Percent Expended & 
Budget Budget Actual to Date Expended Encumbered Encumbered

Expenditures by Function:
35 Food Services 2,592,426$        2,592,426$        845,861$           33% 257,861           43%
51 Plant Maintenance & Operations 25,800               25,800               -                     0% -                  0%

   Total Expenditures 2,618,226$        2,618,226$        845,861$           32% 257,861$         42%

Net Revenues over Expenditures (94,079)$            (94,079)$            121,916$           
7900 Other Resources -                     -                     -                     
8900 Other Uses -                     -                     -                     

   Net Effect to Fund Balance (94,079)$            (94,079)$            121,916$           

Percent
Adopted Amended Percent Expended & 
Budget Budget Actual to Date Expended Encumbered Encumbered

Expenditures by Object:
6100 Salaries and Benefits 964,840$           964,840$           365,139$           38% -$                38%
6200 Contracted Services 100,800 100,800             38,377               38% 27,571             65%
6300 Supplies and Materials 1,412,789 1,412,789          440,834             31% 227,164           47%
6400 Other Operating Costs 139,797 139,797             1,511                 1% 3,126               3%
6500 Debt Service -                     -                     -                     0% -                  0%
6600 Capital Outlay -                     -                     -                     0% -                  0%

   Total Expenditures 2,618,226$        2,618,226$        845,861$           32% 257,861$         42%

Huffman Independent School District
Statement of Revenues and Expenditures

Food Service
As of November 2025

Percentage of Year Complete - 42%



2024 Bond Proceeds 46,000,000$                 
2025 Bond Proceeds 45,835,000$                 

91,835,000$                 

Project
Professional Fees 
(Arch / Eng / PM)

Testing / Surveying / 
Printing / Permitting, etc Construction

Furniture, Fixtures & 
Equipment / Tech  Total 

Access Controls, Safety & Security 163,654$                        1,820$                                  -$                                  1,767,676$                     1,933,151$                   
Buses -                                   -                                        -                                    549,609                           549,609                         
Cabling -                                   -                                        -                                    -                                    -                                 
Fencing / Campus Hardening -                                   -                                        -                                    5,439                                5,439                             
Hargrave HS / CTE 2,683,063                       51,287                                  4,167,489                        49,252                             6,951,090                     
Huffman ES Roof 101,340                          4,721                                    1,125,769                        -                                    1,231,829                     
Huffman MS 573,167                          54,940                                  2,334,877                        840                                   2,963,824                     
Network & Classroom Technology -                                   -                                        -                                    1,249,282                        1,249,282                     
Operations Center 11,000                             -                                        -                                    -                                    11,000                           
Portables 54,590                             -                                        406,587                            219,104                           680,281                         
MEP Upgrades 4,288                               -                                        -                                    -                                    4,288                             

Totals 3,591,102$                     112,768$                             8,034,722$                      3,841,202$                     15,579,793$                 
-                                 

Remaining Balance 76,255,207$                 

Huffman Independent School District

as of November 30, 2025

Capital Projects Fund
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